KENDLEIGH BOWYER

MASON BODACH

COLLINN OLLOM

ISAIAH RAMIREZ

AVERY TUTTLE

TANNER COCHRANE

WYATT POLLOCK

NOAH GUTIERREZ

TYLER HOFFMAN

DRAYDEN TSCHANTZ

BRAYDEN HAYES

BRADY OSWALT

JACKSON DURBIN

EASTON REINECK

LANDON OATES

CARSON COOK

BRENNAN BUTZIN

MADDEX BAILEY

JAKE BEAL

EMERY REESE

BLAYNE SCHUMACHER

LINCOLN JAMES

MADDEX BAILEY

TRISTAN GIBSON

OWEN PRICE

KAIDEN BOWMAN

NOAH LOPER

PIERCE SMITH

JEFFERY TOLLIVER

ZACH BEATTY

DYLAN TSHCHANTZ

JOE FETTY

BLAYNE SCHUMACHER

ANDERSON GILL

LINCOLN OLLOM

BROCK MEACHAM

COLTON BOQUETTE

GRANT PESTON

ROSS GRIFFITH

ETHAN LITTLETON

CADE REINECK

CANYON CRAIG

KOLT LEWIS

JOE DEHART

JESSE HANSHAW

GAVIN CUPP

WYATT WOLERY

AGE: Wt  #in Wt PLACE:
class
[DIV | [42 |5 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
DIV | [45 |5 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
[DIV | [50 |13 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
DIV | [59 |5 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
DIV I 64 3 1st
2nd
3rd
[DIVIIROOKIE |50 |5 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
[DIV IIROOKIE  [55 " |4 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
[DIV IIROOKIE  [60 |10 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
[DIV IIROOKIE  [65 |7 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
[DIV IIROOKIE |70 |4 |1st
2nd
3rd

RENNER GANO




4th

[DIVIIROOKIE |75 |3 |1st
2nd
3rd

[DIVIIROOKIE |85 |4 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV IIROOKIE  |[HWT |3 [1st
2nd
3rd

[DIV Il Open [45 |4 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV Il Open [55 |8 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV Il Open [61 |8 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV Il Open [69 |3 |1st
2nd
3rd

[DIV Il Open [75 |4 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV Il Open [s5 |3 |1st
2nd
3rd

[DIV 1l Open [95 |2 [1st
2nd

[DIV IIIROOKIE |62 |5 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[DIV IIROOKIE |70 |7 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV IIIROOKIE |77 |4 |1st

2nd

CONOR BOWMAN

CADEN CRAMER

AYDEN KENDALL

MASON MUTCHLER

NICHOLAS MARTIN

ALEXANDER THOMPSON

MASON KOMMON

AUSTIN WINTERS

AIDEN WINTERS

KAINEN LINDSEY

LADEN ROUSE

KENDLEIGH BOWYER

TANNER COCHRANE

ELI BRYANT

JAXSON STRICKLAND

JOHN LOFASO

ANTHONY LIERENZ

LANDON SIMMS

ANDERSON GILL

WINT KEEGAN

TRISTIN MAXWELL

HEATH NORRIS

HUNTER POLLOCK

KONNOR DAUCH

LANDYN WIEGEL

SEAN KELLY

BROCK MEACHAM

CONNER REESE

WYATT WOLERY

LINCOLN JAMES

MALAKII PINKELTON

MASON SEAMANS

WYATT WOLERY

BLANE YOUNG

BRODY ZOUL

NICHOLAS MARTIN

AUSTIN WINTERS

AIDEN WINTERS

COLT BISCHOFT

GAGE BOWMAN

LOGAN WILLIAMS

ADLER AMES

MICHAEL CAIN

AUGUST GILL

HUNTER MCCLUGGAGE

LUKE BAKER

JORDAN DYE

JACKSON SCHMIDT

DAWSON BRIMMER

SHANE SPEICHER

CAMDEN MCCLUGGAGE

CHANCE JAMISON




3rd
4th

[DIV IIIROOKIE |90 |6 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV I ROOKIE  |107 2 1st
2nd

[DIV 1Il OPEN [60 |5 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[DIV Il OPEN [65 |5 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[DIV 1Il OPEN [70 |7 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV 1Il OPEN [78 |4 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV Il OPEN [92 |3 |1st
2nd
3rd

[DIV Il OPEN [105 |5 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[DIV Il OPEN [113 |2 |1st
2nd

[DIV Il OPEN [HWT |2 [1st
2nd

[DIV IV ROOKIE [120 |3 |1st
2nd
3rd

[DIV IVROOKIE [121 |3 [1st
2nd
3rd

[DIV IV ROOKIE [HWT |2 [1st
2nd

[DIV IV OPEN [79 |3 |1st

2nd

CAMERON MOFFIT

BRAYDEN SYKES

KADEN SAUNDERS

MILES HALL

AARON HAULER

COLLIN ROUSE

COOPER ZUNIS

HADEN MALONEY

TATUM GORE

DAVID SPEICHER

SAMUEL EVANS

AIDEN AUTILLO

NOAH ABEL

MERRICK GIBSON

DALLAS GLENN

DRE CAMPBELL

GAVIN CLAPP

JAKOB GIBSON

BEN TRIMMER

BENJAMIN WRIGHT

LANE THACKER

BRYCE ESTEP

MAVEN REID

ROCCO D'AMICO

SAM COX

TYLER DODSON

RYAN WILHELM

DIXON BLANTON

MORRISON MUNROE

CHANCE JAMISON

EVAN ENGLAND

JAYDEN RITCHEY

DOMINIC NAU

JORDAN FREDERICK

BRODY BARTH

TATUM GORE

TRE ARMENDARIZ

JADEN MINCH

TATUM GORE

LANDEN HERSHISER

JACOB MARQUETANT

ELI SANCHEZ

WYATT KILGORE

MASON KENDALL

BRYSON BRIMMER

MARK STANTON

KYLAND LINDSEY

ANDREW SMOLLEN

MORGAN OBERMILLER

PEYTON CUPP

CHASE BOWYER

LANCE OVERMYER




3rd

[DIV IV OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV IV OPEN

[104 |4

|1st

2nd
3rd

4th

[DIV IV OPEN

[118 |4

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV IV OPEN

[134 |4

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV IV OPEN

[149 |3

[1st

2nd
3rd

[DIV IV OPEN

[HWT [3

[1st

2nd
3rd

[MS

[124 |3

[1st

2nd
3rd

(MS

[160 |[3

[1st

2nd
3rd

WILL BISCHOFF

JESSE BADIU

GARRETT BAKER

DEVON VASKO

DYLAN MCGINTY

SHAE SPARKS

CLAY ALLEY

DILLON BADIU

BRANDON SMITH

ROBBIE DAVIDSON

DEAN HETRICK

CHARLIE SARGENT

MARK STANTON

COLTON SPARKS

IZAAC PROCHNOW

QUINTON LISS

ELI SANCHEZ

NATHAN PATFIELD

DAVID RAY

BEN DAVIDSON

MITCHELL MARQUETANT

MORGAN OBERMILLER

NATHANIAL JARRETT

RON DIMMERLING

RYAN WEAVER

NOAH TRIMMER

JUSTIN MAYES

DANIEL SMITH

ADLER HORNE




